Dr A.P.J Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rajarhat, 24 Pgs. (N)

Notice no. 226

Date: 14.08.2018

NOTICE

Members of the Internal Quality Assurance Cell and the Secretary, Teachers' Council are requested to attend a meeting on 27^{th} August at 1.15 pm at Principal's chamber.

Agenda

Alteration required regarding building plan of 2nd and 3rd floor.

Matters arising.

Office- in-Charge

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College

New Town, Rajarhat

Co-ordinator

Dr. A.P.J. Abdu Malam Govt. College New Town , Kuja, hat, Kol-156

Officer-In-charge Or.A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rajarhat Kolkata - 700156